
BID RESULTS FOR THE CTB 
DECEMBER 16, 2003 

 
 

Order 
No. 

UPC No. 
Project 
No.  Location and Work Type 

RECOMMENDATION 
Contractor 

Number 
of Bids Bid Amount 

CN From 6 
Year Program 

 

 Page 1 

INTERSTATE 
 
1 

 
D03 

 
18890 
0081-081-125, C501, 
B603, B604 
 
NH-081-2(208) 
Construction Funds 

 
FROM: 1.697 KM S. RTE. 631 
TO: 0.722 KM S. RTE. 631 
 
     ROCKBRIDGE CO. 
 
BRIDGES & APPROACHES AT MAURY 
RIVER 

 
AWARD 

 
ORDERS CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC. 
ST. ALBANS, WV.         

 
6 

 
$17,735,950.26 

 
$19,600,000 
 

     
 1 Contract Awarded for $17,735,950.26 

  



BID RESULTS FOR THE CTB 
NOVEMBER 18, 2003  

 
 

Order 
No. 

UPC No. 
Project 
No.  Location and Work Type 

RECOMMENDATION 
Contractor 

Number 
of Bids Bid Amount 

CN From 6 
Year Program 

 

 Page 1 

PRIMARY 
 
1 

 
D04 

 
12906 
0001-029-F20, C501 
 
STP-5401(462) 
Construction Funds 

 
FROM: 0.448 KM S. RTE. 642 
TO: 0.223 KM N. RTE. 611 
 
     FAIRFAX CO. 
 
1.912 KM GRADE, DRAIN, ASP. PAVE., 
UTILITIES 

 
AWARD 

 
MARTIN & GASS, INC. 
ALEXANDRIA, VA .         

 
1 

 
$14,205,639.15 

 
$17,988,000.00 

     
 1 Contract Awarded for $14,205,639.15 

  



BID RESULTS FOR THE CTB 
NOVEMBER 18, 2003  

 
 

Order 
No. 

UPC No. 
Project 
No.  Location and Work Type 

RECOMMENDATION 
Contractor 

Number 
of Bids Bid Amount 

CN From 6 
Year Program 

 

 Page 2 

 
URBAN 

 
 
 

1 C80 55564 
U000-155-V13, C502 
 
STP-5155(529) 
Construction Funds 

FROM: DUMPHRIES ROAD 
TO: NAGEL STREET 
 
     CITY OF MANASSAS 
 
1.193 KM GRADE, DRAIN, ASP. PAVE., 
SIGNALS & UTIL. 

AWARD 

TAVARES CONCRETE CO., 
INC. 
LORTON, VA .             

3 $3,460,394.65 $4,212,000.00 

2 C83 15836 
0174-120-102, C501, 
D601, D602, D603 
 
 
Construction Funds 

FROM: 0.258 KM S. INT. CLEARVIEW 
DRIVE 
TO: 0.347 KM N. INT. CLEARVIEW DRIVE 
 
     CITY OF MARTINSVILLE 
 
0.596 KM GRADE, DRAIN, ASP. PAVE., 
SIGNALS, UTIL. & DR. STR. (3) 

REJECT 

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC. 
MANASSAS, VA. 

3 $5,956,556.66 $4,912,000.00 

      1 Contract Awarded for $3,460,394.65 
 1 Contract Rejected for $5,956,556.66 

  



BID RESULTS FOR THE CTB 
DECEMBER 16, 2003 

 
 

Order 
No. 

UPC No. 
Project 
No.  Location and Work Type 

RECOMMENDATION 
Contractor 

Number 
of Bids Bid Amount 

CN From 6 
Year Program 

 

 Page 2 

 
SECONDARY 

1 D13 3475 
0614-070-186, C501 
 
STP-070-2(005) 
Construction Funds 

FROM: 1.0 MI. N. RTE. 631 
TO: 3.27 MI. N. RTE. 631 
 
     PATRICK CO. 
 
2.27 MI. GRADE, DRAIN, ASP. PAVE. & 
PLANTING 

AWARD 

DLB, INC. 
HILLSVILLE, VA.         

3 $3,815,893.40  

     
 1 Contract Awarded for $3,815,893.40 

  



BID RESULTS FOR THE CTB 
DECEMBER 16, 2003 

 
 

Order 
No. 

UPC No. 
Project 
No.  Location and Work Type 

RECOMMENDATION 
Contractor 

Number 
of Bids Bid Amount 

CN From 6 
Year Program 

 

 Page 3 

 
MISCELLANEOUS 

 
 
 

1 Z07 BP-2A-03 
 
 
Maintenance Funds 

VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
 
     SALEM DISTRICT 
 
BRIDGE PAINTING 

AWARD 
MTA INDUSTRIAL 
PAINTING CORP. 
TARPON SPRINGS, FL.     

3 $2,398,000.00  

     
 1 Contract Awarded for $2,398,000.00 

  


